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July 9, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

TO 1 Arbin Mitchell, Executive Director
Division of Community Development (DCD)

oA, /\ | b 1|
FROM Vg (et [alyg
Cordelf Stiortey, Contracting Officer
Contracts/& Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

BU on Projects / Activities for Jeddito Chapter, Cornfields Chapter, Ganado Chapter, Kinlichee
SUBJECT . Chapter, and Steamboat Chapter- ARPA Funds Allocated to Delegate James Region

l. Information on Contract (per Original Award):

Jeddito Chapter, Cornfields Chapter,
Kinlichee Chapter, Ganado Chapter, U.S. Treasury American Recovery
and Steamboat Chapter Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027

Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CMY-28-24; NABID-50-23;
CMY-40-23; CAP-09-23; CD-
61-22 $  8802340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026

Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

. Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

G See attachment
New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
B Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 5
@ Amt of Award Decrease $5,886,872.00  $8,650,468.00 to $2,915,468.00
AMOUNT FROM TO
. Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

- Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:

—~  Gontract / Agreement - Date executed

— NNC/Committee Resolution - No. & Date
w  Other, specify. NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

1. Comments by CGS:

This Transmittal documents 6th budgets entered in FMIS on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Vince James
Region. Y-T-D budget in FMIS for CD James Region is $2,915,468. Decrease is due to Chapter Projects being
deobligated per Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office
by memorandum of July 05, 2024 in the amount of $5,886,872.

Attachment
Copy: Contract files
Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

Revised February 2023



CD Region - Vince James

Revenue Replacement Reserve

1 K211595
2 K2115%6
3 K211597
4 K211598
5 K211599
6 K2115100
7 K2115102
8 K2115103
9 K2115104
10 K2115107
11 K2115108
12 K2115170
13 K2115171
14 K2115466
15 K2115132
16 K2115133

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount

Obligated ARPA Projects

Deobligated Amount

s
$
S
$
$
s
S
s
s
S
s
$
s
s
3
$

350,000.00
400,000.00
260,000.00
185,000.00
595,000.00
150,000.00
225,000.00

95,000.00

75,000.00
498,000.00
682,000.00
100,000.00
420,000.00
151,872.00
220,000.00

1,480,000.00

$ 5,886,872.00

$

$

8,802,340.00

2,915,468.00

$ 5,886,872.00

Previous ARPA
Allocation

$ 5,410,000.00
$ 1,700,000.00

$
s
$

560,000.00
980,468.00
151,872.00

Total S 8,802,340.00

"Exhibit

Obligated ARPA

1 K2115101
2 K2115105
3 K2115106
4 K2115109
5 K2115169
6 K2115224

Total

S 95,000.00
$  35,000.00
$  65,000.00
$ 1,700,000.00
S 40,000.00
S 980,468.00
$2,915,468.00
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MEMORANDUM AECEIVER
Ia TAL.
! L2 am, Jul Uo £2UZ4 !

TO : Dominic Beyal, Director
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

FROM : EQL&&W

LY
Lisah(/mm, ExéditiUe Director
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE : July 5, 2024
SUBJECT § Summary of Change forms for Delegate Vince James Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFQ) has attached sixteen (16) Summary of Change
forms for Delegate Vince James Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as General
Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the ARPA/FRF and
RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the summary of change forms totaling the GF/RRR given.

No. of Summary of Delegate GF/RRR
Change forms
16 Delegate Vince James $5,886,872.00
TOTAL: $5,886,872.00

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

cc: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/OCG
Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, OOC/CA

NAVAJO NATION FISCAL RECOVERY FUND OFFICE
P.O. BOX 2469 & WINDOW ROCK, AZ 86515 & PHONE (928) 309-5532




DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED REGIONAL CHAPTER PROJECT FUNDING

ARPA/NNFRF vs. REVENUE REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF
Pursuant to CMY-28-24
Junc 15, 2024

Honorable Council Delegate: VINCE JAMES

Delegate Region: Steamboat, Ganado, Cornfields, Jeddito and Kindahlichee (5) Chapters.

PROJECT ALLOCATIONS —__ DISTRIBUTION of S8.802340
Legislation BU# Description A0S Original Budget. Revised Budget. FRF/ARPA RRR/GF
1. CD-61-22
v {1l . K211595 UST - JEDDITO HSE WIRING DCD $ 350,000.00 S 350,000.00 3 4 S__ 350,000.00
v | 2 K21159 UST - JEDDITO BR ADDITI _bep $ 40000000 S 400,000.00 ] $ 400,000.00
1.3 K211597 UST - JEDDITO CHPT RENOV DCD B § 260,000.00 S 260,000.00 s s 260,000.00
+ |4 K211598 UST - JEDDITO CEMETERY DCD B s 185.000.00 S 185,000.00 s $ 18500000
| 5 K211599 UST- JEDDITO HSG RENOV neo s 50500000 S 595,000.00 s 5 595,000.00
v’| 6 K2115132 UST - STEAMBOAT WAREHOUS DCD B § 220,000.00 § 220,000,00 s $ 22000000
] 7 _K2115133 UST - STEAMBOAT WATERLIN DWR | 8 1480.000.00 1.480,000.00 $ . $ T 1,480.000.00
v/| 8 K2115100 UST - CORNFIELDS PPEFO0 DCD 3 150,000.00 S 150,000.00 ] . 5 150,000.00
9 K2115101 UST - CORNFIELDS HEATING DCD B S 9500000 S 95,000.00 s 95,000.00 T
v| 10 K2115102 UST - CORNFIELDS PH IV DCD B s 225,000.00  § 225,000.00 s - $ 225,000.00
v | 11 K2115103 UST - CORNFIELDS SEPTIC EPA s 95.000.00 S __95,000.00 S 3 _95.000.00
/| 12 K2115104 UST - CORNFIELDS CEMETERY DCD B s 75,000.00 | § 75.000.00 s - $ 75,000.00
13| K2115105 UST - CORNFIELDS TECH UP _bco Bl s 35,000.00 s .
14 K2115106 UST - CORNFIELDS FOOD AS sl B S 6500000 F -
' | 15 _K2115107 UST - KINDAHLICHI RENOV DCD BN S s - 5 498,000.00
/|16 _K2115108 UST - KINDAHLICHII BR AD DCD LS 68200000 S 10 s - $ 65200000
17 _K2115109 UST - GANADO WATERLINE DWR s 1,700.000.00 § .700.000.00 S 1,700,000.00 3 -
Note 1 of 4 NNC Resolutions. See lust page of this report s 7.110,000.00 S 7,110,000.00 s 1,895,000.00 s 5,215,000.00
2. CAP-09-23
18 K2115169 UST - CORNFIELDS CH HZP TDCD LS 4000000 S 40,000.00 s 40,000.00 s .
' | 19 K2115170 UST - KINDAHLICHIl WRHS L DCD S 100.000.00 _ 100,000.00 s - $ ___ 100.000.00
v’ [ 20 _K2115171 UST - KINDAHLICHIICH W EPA S 420.000.00 S 420.000.00 S - | 420.000.00
Note: 2 of 4 NNC Resolutions. Sec last page of this report, s 560,000.00 S 560,000.00 s 40,000.00 3 520.000.00
3. CMY-40-23
[[21 K2115224 UST - CORNFIELDS HM IMPR DCD ._s 980.468.00 S 9R0468.00] [ 8 98046800 [§ =
Note: 3 of 4 NNC Resolutions. Sec last page of his report, s 980.468.00 S 980,468.00 . | 980.468.00 s -
4. NABID-50-23
+ [ 22_K2115466 UST - CORNFIELDS SC ASST ol B 15187200 _§ 151.87200] | $ 1 [s 151,872.00 |
Note: 4 of 4 NNC Resolutions. Sce last page of this report. s 151,872.00 § 151,872.00 s - $ 151,872.00
5. CIN-29-22 |UNALLOCATED / REMAINING BALANCE from $8,802.340 (See Below):
TOTAL: § 8,802340.00 S 8,802,340.00 s 1.915.468.00
NOTES:
* 6 SRA Projcets Encumbered:
1 16278 CORNFIELDS CHAPTER LSITETTTIN 95,000.00
(. HEATING ; o | )
2 16278 CORNFIELDS CHAPTER Kis1es  § 45,0000
i TECH UP {
3| 16278 CORNFIELDS CHAPTER _Kisis § 65,000.00
o FOODAS S
] CORNFIELDS CHAPTER __ Kuisws § 40.000.00
{ CH HZP L. ez -
5 16278 CORNFIELDS CHAPTER s GR0.468.00
i HM IMPR
6| 16108 GANADO CHAPTER — LN ] 1,700.000.60
WATERLINE EXTENSION
s 1,915.468.00
Per CIN-29-22:| § §,802.340.00
Project Allocations:| § (2,802,340 00)
* Remaining Balance Available for Chapter Projects - Unall d/Remaining Bal $0.00
|
l
|
Compiled by NNFRF Oftc - Finance Unit
Financial data cxported from FMIS on 6/15/24 Fgadof2¢ 6/202024




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET  [:.: .,
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \

(For increase or decrease to Initlal Annual Funding Awarded Only) b s e Budget /
hY \\ m?ﬁl
“ PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: S—
Title of Program: Jeddito House Wiring FMIS Business Unit No. K211596 v
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) {C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
6620 CONSULTING 100,000 {100,000) -
8600 INFRASTURE (non cap) 250,000 {260,000) -
TOTALS: 360,000 (350,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

Approval:

Signature/Date:

Verified &

Recommend /,:‘ ’.',?/.. o g

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

PART V. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Division/Executive
utene Thomas, Dept Mgr i Director (print):
7! 3 IZ‘I Signature/Date:
ith # | 42511
= ef - u Approval for
e FMIS Entry:

Contract files

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date

Contract Accounting/O0C

Arbin Mitchell -Diyision Director

/| o7/05/2024

N Y g bty iy

cting Officer - Signature / Date

FY'24 NN

BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024 13:37:10

Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 1
Job K211595 US TREASURY-JEDDITO HSE WIRING Thru Date 6/30/2024
Project
Cost “ost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Loty Dpw  Dewngton 0 PECUM Budgudinl Dudgatie osGmt i S ... SRR . ... S ... S5
1710 Program Revenue 6 BN 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 1.00
1710 Program Revenuc 6 T 350,000.00- wmaboo.o@. . .‘ ) .‘ .‘ uMOuocc.ocu o :5
1705 CG Revenue 5 T 350,000.00- B w\w@.coo.\uﬁw. R S — - umo@oo- - i - - 1.00
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 1.00
1000 Revenues 3T 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 350,000.00- 1.00
6520 Consulting 6 BN 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 1.00
6520 Consulting 6 T 100,000.00 10000000 . i 100,000.00 . 1.00
6510 Professional Services § T 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 ) B o 1.00
6200 Contractual Services 4 T 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 1.00
$200 Infrasture (non cap) 6 BN 150,000.00 250,000,00 250,000.00 1.00
8200 Infrasture (non cap) 6 T ~ 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 1.00
8010 Public 5 T 250,000.00 250,000.00 - - 250,000.00 T
8000 Assistance 4 T ) wmc,ccc.cs 250,000.00 - ) . mm@ocobo . S H...oo.
2000 Expenscs 3T 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 . o Hbo



R5551200P NAVAJQ-NATION 7912024 14:46:01
Job Status [nquiry Print Page - . 1

Job K211595  US TREASURY-IEDDITQ HSE WIRING ThruDate  7/31/2024

Project

Cost Cost LPM Criginal Revised Actual Open Conunit Budget % Revised % Revised

no%;

Description DECUM  BudgetAmt _ Budget At ] Amount _ Amount Balance "Spent ) Remaining

Program Revenue o 350,000.00- i —_— e eeentre s P At e 5t
1716 Program Revenue 6 T 3N0000- e e e -

1705 CG-Revenue 57 L E0.000.00-
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 4 T 350,000.00-
1000  Revenues T 350,000,00-
6520 Consulting BN 10000000
6520 Consulting

T o iu .oa.n_oo..o@
8510 Professional Services

100,000,068

T
T 100,000.00.
N

4506 Contractual Services.

8500 Infrasture {non cap}

WO S R O W
=

2500 [nfrasture (now cap) T L250,000.00 : S s .z , .fv R -
80io Public T o ashpoogo i o e o o

800D Assistance T 23000000 . e

2000 Expenscs T 350,000.00



SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ Navaio Nai
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) b g

f/r -\\
THE NAVAJO NATION / RECEIVED \
|
/

PART . PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Jeddito Bedroom Addition FMIS Business Unit No. K211696 v
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Perlod: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C betow, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (8) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
J 6620 CONSULTING 100,218 {100,218)| -
J/ 8800 INFRASTURE (non cap) 299,782 (299,782) -
TOTALS: | 400,000 (400,000)| -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected In Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the chango is entered into FMIS by CGS/IOMB.

PART lIl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): omag, Dept Mg Director (print): Arbin Mitchell Bivislon Director
Signature/Date: Signature/Date: / - ‘/07/05/2024
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY i =
Vo “’ T A = [ ~
Verified & } !
Recommend /_;-’ ol homai Approval for N -qr sy
Approval: z L /5124 FMIS Entry: ‘TA fr ﬂ-%'“iwl -
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contra%qng Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BI




R5551200P

Job K211596

Project

Cost
Code_

US TREASURY-JEDDITO: BR ADDITI

Cost

Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
6520
6320
6310
6200
8200
8500
8010
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Services
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistancc

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION

Job Status Inquiry Print

Actual

Amount

LPM Original Revised

DECUM  Budget Amt BudgetAmt
6 BN 400,000.00- 400,000.00-
6 T 400,000.00- 400,000.00-
5 400,000.00- 400,000.00-
4 T 400,000.00- 400,000.00-
§ T 400,000.00- 400,000.00-
6BN 10021800 100,218.00
6 T 10021800  100218.00
51 100,218.00 10021800
4T 100,218.00 100,218.00
6B N 299,782.00 - 299,752.00.
& T 299,782.00 299,782.00
s T 29978200 299.782.00
4T 299,782.00 299,782.00
3T 400,000.00 ©400,000.00

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

400,000.00-
‘.Scbcc‘.oo-

400,000.00-

400,000.00-
400,000.00-
100,218.00

100,218.00

10021800
100,218.00
299,782.00

299,782.00
299,782.00
299,782.00
400,000.00

% Revised

Spent

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

Remaining

1.00
1.00
1,00
1.00
1.00
- Loo

13:37:10
2

6/30/2024



R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 71942024 13:43:43
Job Status Inguiry Print . Page - 1

Fob K211596  USTREASURY-EDDITO: BR ADDITI ThruDate 773172024

Project

Cost Cost LM Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget- % Revised s Revised

Code  Type Deseription

Spent Remaining

. o DECUM  BudgetAmi BudpetAmt  Amaunt _Aumount Balance

17100 Program Revenue 46BN a..mm@wc.%%,.

400,000.00-

o
w}

710 Program Reveaue

1705 CG Revenue 5 71 400,000.60- S
§7000 External C/G Revenue Soure 4 7 e S
o0 Revenues 307

6520 Consulting 6 BN L 3 . R i o e
6520 Censulting 6 T e R e e e et s s et e e

6510 Professional Services 5T e gwoc.u_mc@ e ) } - e

6500 Contractual Services 4 7 100218400

$500 Infragtructure {nen cap) 60N 29978140 e i e e e o e s e e e e e e
£500 Infrastructuse (non cap¥ 6 T ‘gcqwmac o e . " .

8010 Public - S e o
8000 Assistance T BRI e R S
2000 Expenses 3T 400,008.00



Title of Program:

THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET [ s .,
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

/

\
(For increase or decrease to initlal Annual Funding Awarded Only) \(

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Jeddito Chapter House Renovation

\

AN

~

FMIS Business Unit No. K211697 ~

Title of Grant :

ARPA OF 2021

CFDA No.:

Original Funding Period: Start - End:

Grant No.:

/RECEE‘V’E[;‘

CD-61-22

v

10/1/21 - 9/30/26

Y ————————————————————————
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected In Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use untll the changs Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

| PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
{+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)

i 6620 CONSULTING 88,098 (88,008)| -

J 8500 INFRASTURE (non cap) 174,902 (171.902" -
|
3
|
TOTALS: | 260,000 (260,000) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: |

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): _____ Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr Ui Director (print): Arbin Mitchel ision Director
Signature/Date: % "7’ I ’2.'-[ Signature/Date: /ivil /07/ 05/2024
[ PART IV.CGS OMB USE ONLY Dok 1112615
Verified &
"::;"'m?::;:“ ‘.,._fn 230 wlidri; ﬁ?&"nﬁ' ¢ &4, ft%-’h’\ 7’*11“(

— ]
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Coniracd:g Officer - Signature / Date
v

| Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM



R5551200P

Job

Project

K211597

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-JEDDITO CHPT RENOV

Cost
Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
6520
6520
6510
6500
8500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Consuiting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Services
Infrasture (nox cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM
DECUM

6 BN

6

N

W s W

T
i

| A

L= T O A B |

Original
m..inﬁ Amt
260,000.00-
‘Hmwc.scc.cc..
260,000.00-
260,000.00-
260,000.00-

mwu:.m_m.cc

88,098.00

88,098.00

88,098.00
171,902.00
171,902.00
171,902.00
171,902.00
260,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised
Budget Amt
260,000.00-

 260,000.00-

260,000.00-
260,000.00-
260,000.00-
£8,098.00

88098.00
85,098.00
88,098.00

. 17 — ..c.aw.cc
171,902.00
171,902.00
1 .... 1 _c.cm.co

260,000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit Budget
Balance
260,000.00-
s
260,000.00-
260,000.00-
260,000.00-
~ 88,098.00
8809800
§8,098.00
88,098.00
A71.902.00
171,902.00
171,902.00
17190200
260,000.00

Amount

% Revised

% Revised

Remaining

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

1.00
Ll
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

- 1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

100

~loo

1.00

13:37:10
3

6/30/2024



US TREASURY-IEDDITO CHPT RENOV

,‘_q_o
1710
1703
1700
1600
6320
6320
6310
6500
8300
8500
§010
§000
2000

Type

Descriptics

Program Reveniie
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Consuiting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Services
Infrustoucture {non cap)
Infrastructuré {non cap}
Public
Assistance

Expenscs

LPM
DECUM  Budgel Amt

6BN
6 T

wn
-

)
A

I

=
A

- -

Original

260,000.00-

260,000

260,000.00-
s5098.00
59800
$5,098.00
88,098.00
171,902.00
. 17Lom0
L9000
260,000.00

NAVAIO NATION
Job Starus Inguiry Print

ama.cac.cc.

7/9/2024 13:43:43
Page - 2

ThraDate 7312024

%% Revised

Retnaining

260,000.00-




THE NAVAJO NATION /’ RECEIVED \
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET 525 .., 1u/ 06 2024

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
{For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

gp—
\\"’: ; Mar ¥ * and Budge /'
ﬂ PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: S~— ||

Title of Program: Joddito Cemetary FMIS Business Unit No. K211698 v ||
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is In the Fms currently and at LOD 8.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 8520 CONSULTING 29,740 {28,740) -
L/ 8500 INFRASTURE (non cap) 165,260 (156,260) -
TOTALS: of 185,000 (186,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered Into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr Il Director (print): Arbin Il?mnm Director
Signature/Date: 3 Signature/Date: _ 7/05/2024
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ot 2 1H1Zs1 ‘s
Verified & :
Recommend . e ) Seeye oy Approval for
Approval: S E e 71812 FMIS Entry: d.A q/,\« S o H 5
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractigu Officer - SIgnlature / Date

Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K211598

Cost
Code

US TREASURY- JEDDITO CEMETERY

Cost
Type.

710
1710

8500
8010
8000
2000

_ Doseription _
Program Revenue
Program Revenuc
CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Sourc

Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services

Contractual Services
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public

Assistance

Expenses

LPM
DECUM
6BN

6

Original
Budget Amt
185,000.00-
185,000.00-
185,000,00-
185,000.00-
185,000,00-
29,740.00

29,740.00
2974000
©29.740.00
155,260.00

155,260.00
155,260.00

155,260.00

185,000.00

w
]
P

4 3 4

=
- 4

W e L RN N W R

= =

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

w.:u.mlﬁ Amt

185,000.00-

185,000.00-

185,000.00-
1 mm_‘o@o.oou
185,000.00-
29,740.00
29,740.00

~29,740.00

20,740.00
155,260.00
155,260.00

155.260.00

155,260.00

185,000.00

Amount

Actual

Open Commit

Amount

Budget % Revised

Balance i Spent
185,000.00-
185,000.00-

.__m.é.g.
185,000.00-
185,000.00-
29,740.00
29,740.00
2974000
29,740.00
155,260.00
155,260.00
155,260.00
155,260.00
185,000.00

% Revised

Remaining

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

13:37:10
4

6/30/2024



R55512008 NAVAIO NATION 7/9¢2024 13:43:43

Job Statuy, Inguiry Print Page - 3
Job K211598 USTREASURY- JEDDITO CEMETERY Thru-Date 74312024
‘Project
Cast Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised 9% Révised
Code ~Tope ... [Decrpton ... DECUM  DBudgathm — BudgctAmt Amount . o Amouns Balance . ... Remaining
1710 Program Revenug 66BN 185,000.00- - ) ]
1710 Progssm Revenue 1 - , quooc,cc e e e et et et e e e I
1760 External /G Revenue Soure 4 T 185,000.00- - o ) ‘ B - ) o ’ ]
1600 Revenues 3T 18500080~ h ’ T
6520 Consulting 6BN 2934000 ] ]
6520, Consulfing 6 T 44\mc«._.a_.mmc ) - o T o o B o - R T ) R < ) o
6310 Professivnal Services 5T = At ) )
6500 Contractusi Services 4T . Ncbﬁ;o.cc‘, ’ o o coommemmm T T - ’
8360 Infrasiructure {non cap) 6BN  i55260.00 - o ) ‘ ‘ ‘
8560 Inftastrocture {non cap) 6 T  ¥55.260.00 . B ) o Crmmmm
%010 Public s T Kmhm@m‘ T T
000 Assistance 4T ys526000 ) - - e
2000 Expenscs 307 185,000.00 S — S



THE NAVAJO NATION /’ RECEi‘v'ED\\

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET [: 1082024 |
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ The Navaio Net ;'
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) R e —

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: —

Title of Program: Jeddito Housing Renovation FMIS Business Unit No. K211598
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 ~
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 8,
(A) (8) (C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
{+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
./ 6520 CONSULTING 282,509 (282,509)| .
./ 8500 INFRASTURE {non cap) 312,491 (312,491)| .
TOTALS: | , 695,000 {595,000)| -
]
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

e e e e
* On soparate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget wili be authorized for use untli the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/IOMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
{print): Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr Il Director (print): Arbin MitchellyDiyvision Director
Signature/Date: "7! 3 _f_ (1] Signature/Date: / i /07/ 05/2024
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ?Cf';fif * 141252 . [ 7
Verified &
N ol i sl U AT RRL

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractil{’: Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract AccountingIOOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K211599 US TREASURY- JEDDITO HSG RENOV

Cost
Code

Cost
Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
6320
6320
6310
6300
8300
8300
8010
8000
2000

Unmnlm:cn
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Source
Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Services
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM

DECUM
6 BN

L=}

T I - R SV

6 BN

wWoBs WL

=]
z

S B = 3=

S

Original
Budget Amt

595,000.00-
595,000.00-

595,000.00-
.%‘m.‘.cco.%.
595,000.00-
282,509.00
282,509.00
282,509.00
282,509.00
312,491.00
312,491.00
312,491.00
312,491.00
595,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

Budget Amt

595,000.00-
e
Mwm_ccc,@ow
595,000.00-
595,000.00-
262509.00
282,509.00
282,509.00
282,509.00

312:491.00

312,491.00
312,491.00
312,491.00

595,000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit

Amount

Budget
Balance
595,000.00-

595,000.00-
595,000.00-

595,000,00-

595,000.00-
282,509.00

282,509.00

282,509.00
282,509.00
312.491.00

312,491.00
312,491.00

312,491.00

595,000.00

% Revised

Spent

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

t  Remaining
1.00
100
1.00
1.00
. 1.00
e .._...oo
100
1.00




R3351200P

Job

Praject

R211599

‘Cost
Code

US TREASURY- HiDDITO HSG RENOV

Cost

Tyee

1716
1714
1705
1700
1000
6520
6520
6510
6500
8500
8500
8010
8000
2000

. Description
Program Revenue
Program Revenué
CG Revenne

External C/G Revenue Seure
Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Services
Infrasiruciure {non cap)
Enfrasinicture {norn cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LFM

DECUM

LV - = L = T~

W

=
=

=
z

T
T

[

— - = -

- = -

Original
Budget Aint
 <o5,000.00-
S50
mmmaoo@@Jk

e 29300000

595,600.00-
282,509.00

28250900
250900
282,509.00
31249100
L a2A9L00
3249100
312,491 oo

595,000.00

Budget Amt

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised

Adtial

Amount

Budget

Balance

% Revised

_Spent

% Revised

Remaining

72024
Page -

Thru Date

13:43:43
4

743172024



SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET /

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \
(For increase or decrease to Initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

v
THE NAVAJO NATION / R[CEE\/’ED\
/

PART |. PROGRAN / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Cornfisids PPE/Food FMIS Business Unit No. K2115100 +
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22
CFDA No.: Original Funding Peried: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26
Ii PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 8.
(A) (8) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
¥ 8600 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 30,000 (30,000)| -
y 9060 BUILDING 120,000 {120,000)| -
n
& ]
TOTALS: | + 160,000 (150,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

P e e ———————————
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Pauteno Thomas, Dept Mgr Il Director (print): Arbin Illu:h/!ouhlon Director
Signature/Date: 3{2 Signature/Date: 7/05/2024

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY C by
Wt # ‘
Verified & /
Recommend & ~7) =eiri Approval for N
Approval: Sl Ab<—  IYIZY FMIS Entry: 9’\ |y Mh,xlwl 71}‘ i
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date comncé‘ng Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM"




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024  13:37:49

Job Status Inquiry Print Page - I
Job K2115100 US TREASURY-CORNFIELDS PPEFOO ThruDate  6/30/2024
Project
Ciiit it LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
(Code  Type  Deseripon  DECUM  BudgstAmt  BudgelAmt  Amownt  Amownt  Balace  Spent  Romaining
1710 Program Revenue 6 BN 150,000.00- 150,000.00- ) 150,000.00- 1.00
{710  ‘Progam Reveme & 150,000.00- 150,000.00- 3 150,00000- - 1.00
1705 CG Revenue 5T ~150,000.00- 15000000 1s000000- 100
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 4T 150,000.00- 150,000.00- 1so00000- 100
1000 Revenues 30T 150,000.00- 150,000.00- 150,000.00- 1.00
8500 - ‘nfrastare (noricap) 6 BN 30,000.00 30,000.00 1.00
8500 Infrasture (non cap) & T _ - 30,000.00 . 30,000.00 S - . ‘ \am
8010 Public s T 30,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 0
8000 Assistance 4 T 30,000.00 30,000.00 - 000000 100
9050 Building 6BN 120,000,00 120,000,00 120,000.00 1.00
9050 Building 6 T 12000000 12000000 12000000 . oo
9001 Real Property 5T 12000000  120,000.00 - - 120,000.00 - 1.00
9000 Capital Outlay 4T 120,000.00 000000 1000000 1,00
2000 Expenses 37 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 ‘ 1.00



R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 7/9/2024 13:43:43

Job Status kneguiry Print Page- 5
Jab K2115100  US TREASURY-CORMFIELDS PPEFCO ThraDate  7/31/2024
Praject.
Cost Cast LM Original Revised -Actual Open Comthit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code _ Type Deseription oo, DECUM | BudgatAmy - BudgetAmt o Awount oo Amost L Bsanee o Seent L Reaining
T _,._..Ex . Program Revenuc ¢BN 15g00000- S ‘ ‘ ‘ o B e
1705 C3 Revenue 57 __150,000.00- X
1706 External GG Revenue Soure 41T 150ma000-
100G Revenues 3T 150,000.00-
8500 [nfrastructure {non cap) 6 BN . mamoccc . _ . e o . o
8500 Infrastrucinre (nor: cap) 6 T 3000000 o o L o o R
8018 Pubtic 5 T
8006  Assistance 4 T mﬁmccc.cq
2056 Building 6 BN o ‘H‘M‘P‘z‘ea.oc. e ) )
9050  Bullding 6 T 12000000 - , )
Wilb  Capilil Gty J - Es,,:oooc S ;M et et s e I - - ‘ . .
2008 Expénses 3T 150,000.00 - - , ) - ; o )



THE NAVAJO NATION / REC Ei\/ Eu
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET I

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ Navao Nator ;’
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) P
PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: S
Title of Program: Cornflelds Phase IV FMiS Business Unit No. K2116102 +
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 i
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26
[ PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Golumns A thru C below, enter data that is In the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
/ 8800 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 225,000 (226,000)| .
" -
TOTALS: | 226,000 (225,000) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: i

* On soparate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected In Column D. This s a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change s entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulens Thomas, rll Director (print): Arbin lmc/heyﬂvu!on Director
Signature/Date: Signature/Date: - |, ~07/05/2024
V e
PART V. CGS / OMB USE ONLY F*”""‘ th# 1412626
Verified &
Recommend Z, ) ; Approval for
Approval: 2o nle  UijzH FMIS Entry: q/W g/ ! Qurekng
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date er SIQnature | Date
L

Contract files Contract Accountingooc FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115102

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-CORNFIELDS PH IV

Cost

Type Description

1710 ‘ ‘nww‘rmnwa Revenue

710 Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soure

1000 Revenues

8500 Infrasture (non cap)

8500 Infrasture (non cap)
8010 Public

80100 Assistance

2000  Expenses

LPM
DECUM
6BN
6 T

Wk L S W B
U T S T

Original
Budget Amt
225,000.00-
- 225,000.00-
225,000.00-
.m..m.m..._ooo.o.o.
225,000.00-
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Ravised

Budget Amt

Nwm_ooo.oo.
5000
225,000.00-
225,040

225,000.00-

225,000.00

225,000.00

6/28/2024
Page -
Thru Date
Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Amount Amount Balance Spent Remaining
——— Comsewse- L0
o E— 1
225,000.00- 1.00
- - - 22500000 o 1.00
225,000.00- 1.00
LR e e 100
S ‘ ase000 1w
i - ) NWmu@o@.cc - - _‘.nc
225,000.00 1.00
I 2500000 . 1.00

13:37:49
3

6/30/2024



R5551200P

Job

Projeit

K2115502

Cost
Code )

S TREASURY-CORNFIELDS PH IV

Cost

Description

Progran Revenue

Prograim Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc,
10000 Revenues

8500 Infrastructure {non cap)
8500 Infrastructure. {(non cap)
8010 Public

8000 Assistance

2000 Expenses

LPM Original Revised Actual
DECUM  BudgetAmt BudpetAmt —  Asiguat
S BN o BEBOC000 e

6 T e 225,000 co-

5T e STEQ00.00- I )
40T 500000
3T 22500000

6BN L FRspeose )

6 T ..wmm..._.occbo ) B n .

s v amseeoy
4T RSO0
37 225,060,00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

Open Commit

Amouft

Budget

) w‘u_n.:nn

7492024 13:43:43
Page « [
Thru Date 773172024

% Revised % Revised
~ Spent _ Remaining




SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

THE NAVAJO NATION / RECEIVED \
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \

(For Increase or decrease to Initlal Annual Funding Awarded Only) \Office of rgement o
— — AN <= ’:7 ¥
PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: S <]|
Title of Program: Comnfields Septic FMIS Business Unit No. K2115103 +/
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Perlod: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/130/26

PART li. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 8.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
{+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J #4120 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,000 (8,000) -
v 8500 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 80,000 (80,000) -
TOTALS: | 95,000 {95,000)| &
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: 1

= LS ———————
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART HI. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dopt Mgr [l Director (print): Arbin Mm:/hoWon Director
Signature/Date: 3/2 Signature/Date: 9 7/05/2024

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Boton # 14125 2(

Verified &
prﬁﬁ::d ;fff;p*:»aﬁé' 7524 :;;:;o ;::r:r [i’“q/& f'%"’*‘“\ "Hﬂ

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting @Iﬂcar - Signature / Date

Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024 13:37:49

Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 4
Job K2115103  US TREASURY-CORNFIELDS SEPTIC ThruDate  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
~Code  Type ~ Descripion  DECUM  BudgetAmt Budget Amt Amount ) Amount lan: ~ Spemt  Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6 BN 95,000.00- 95,000.00- - wm.oomcon ) - - _..oo
1710 Program Revenue 6 T ‘ 95,000.00- ~95,000.00- - - o -|¢Wcm@ou. I ¢ )
1705 CG Revenue 5 T | ~ 95,000.00- ~95,000.00- - - 95,000.00- ) 1.00
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T ) m.m_ooo.co- - io.mhcgnh e 95,000.00- 1.00
1000 Revenues 37 95,000.00- 95,000.00- 95,000.00- 1.00
4,20 Office Supplics GBN. ... 5,000.00 e o e 500000 St o e el
4120 Office Supplics 6 T 5,000.00 5,000.00 B ) ~ 5,000.00 ) ) ~ Loo
4100 Office Supplies & Equipme 5 T _ 500000 500000 . 500000 Loo
4000 Supplies 4 T 5,000.00 5,000.00 5.000.00 1.00
8500 Infrasture (non cap) PPt O —— e m— —— 1.00
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 T 90,000.00 90,000.00 90.000.00 1.00
8010 Public s T 90,000.00 ) oo..oco..ao I o . o .Iwo..c.ocdo S 1.00
8000 Assistance 4 T 90,000.00 90,000.00 woba‘c.ac‘ N . ‘|1 ) | .I| o _..a.o
2000 Expenscs 3T 95,000.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 1.00



R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 7/912024 13:43:43

Tob Status Tneuiry Print Tage - 7

Job KA15103 S TREASURY-CORNFIELDS SEPTIC . ThruDate  7/31/2024:

Preject

Cost Clost LPM Griginal Revised Actual Cpen Commit Budget % Revised Y% Revised

Lode | Jype

Description

§710 Program Revenue 6 BN 95,U08.00-~

(DECUM | BudgetAmt . Budget Amt

Baidance Remaining

. Aumount Spent

1710 Progrim Revenue 6 T h 95,000.90- . ~ i - o

1705 CG Revenue 5T . 9500000- . e ] B § e . -
000 Extorsl O/G Rovenuo Sours 4 T 8S0N00- .
1000 Revenues 3T 95,000.00- . B

4120 Office Supplies 6 ON o u_omoco o o N e o

4§20 Office Supplies ¢ T , m.ano.cc. B ) N - .

4100 Cffice Supplies & Equipme 5T _Shpogo e e o o o o
4000 Supplies 4T 5,000.00 ) )

£500 Infrastructure {non cap) 6 BN ~ 90,0060.00 N N o o . o o o
8500 Infrastructure fmon eap) 6 T cccaeoc N _ B ) N . ‘ ) i
8310 Public st eopoe0 o S
5000 Asisunce . D e T
2000  Expenscs 3T cm‘.cmc.‘o.m_‘



THE NAVAJO NATION / Rt:CEiV EU \
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET 82024 |

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. N
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) \; ice of M

\ -l. ' MOCK -
2y =
PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: S —

-_____

Titte of Program: Cornfields Cemetary FMIS Business Unit No. K2115104 ~V
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 ~
CFDA No.: Original Funding Perlod: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) i (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(SumofC &D)
J 8500 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 75,000 (78,000) .

TOTALS: 76,000 {75,000)|

CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use untll the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
{print): Paulone Thomas, Dept Mgr Ii Director (print): Arbin MitchellDlyision Director

Signature/Date: %7/ 3/ 2Y Signature/Date: / _ | ~07/05/2024

—{ e -
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY T
g T |H]Z25223

Verifled & ﬂ
Recommend S oA 4 Approval for . i
Approval: Zz. 2242 15124 FMIS Entry: T\ )3 [ Shor J('Vl WKhy
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date contrncunJ cer - Signature / Date

\

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115104

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-CORNFIELD CEMETERY

Cost

Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
8500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Uamo.a.mm.ao: o
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM
DECUM
6BN
6 T
5T

w sk b & O W
G G N I ]

Original

Budget Amt

75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00
Nm ,000.00
75,000.00
Ww.ccc.oc
75.000.00

NAVAIO NATION

Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised

Budget Amt

75,000.00-
7500000
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00
75.000.00
qm‘,boo.oa
75,000.00

75,000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

75000.00-

75,000.00-

75,000.00-
75,000.00-
75,000.00-
7500000
qw..occ.oo

75,000.00

75,000.00

75,000.00

% Revised

~ Spent

% Revised

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

Remaining

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

100
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

13:37:49
5

6/30/2024



R5551200P

Iy K2L15104  US TREASURY-CORNFIELD CEMETERY

Praject

Cost  Cost LM Original
Code  Type  Deserigtion ~~~~ BECUM  BudgetAmt =
1710 Program Revenuc eBN 7500000

1710 Program Reveauc 6 T 75,000.04-
1705 CGRevenue 5T .
1760 Exterriai C/G Revenue Soure 4T qm.moooo;
1006 Revenes AT 7800000~
8500 Infrastructure {non cap} 6 BN 75,000.00
8540 Infrastructure (nen cap) 6 T ] 7500000
4010 Public 5T ) )

000 Assistance 4 T i _75,000.60° .
20000 Expeuses 307 o .__mcocg

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Enguiry Print

Ruvised Actual Open Commit Budget
m:mmn:f.\n_ o ‘:>m=c::~ ) Amount ) Balance

TH2024 13:43:43

Page - S
Theu Date /3172024
Y% Revised % Revised
s ror, BEmaining




/
THE NAVAJO NATION , RECE!VED\\‘\
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET / 97 a 08 2024 |
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ |
(For Increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) dgel /
'%— == — "
PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:
Titie of Program: Kindahlichii Renovation FMIS Business Unit No. K2116107
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 .
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/30/26
P e e e ——
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C helow, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J 8800 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 498,000 {498,000} -
TOTALS: v 498,000 {498,000)} -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use untll the change is entered Into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Director (print): Arbin MitchellyDlyision Director
Signature/Date: Signature/Date: / e /07/ 05/2024
e 7
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY S 2 m G (/
S 1Y) 25241
Verified & ’ .
Recommend e Approval for j (\/ 0 |4l
npproval: _J7r e T8z FMIS Entry: N\ s '-Qlﬂﬂhﬁ '4
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting chm - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Acoountinglooc FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024 13:37:49

R5551200P
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 8
Job K2115107 US TREASURY-KINDAHLICHII RENOV Thru Date 6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code Type Description DECUM  Budget Amt Budget Amt Amount Amount Balance Spent Remaining
o w..:c. - I1Mam3uﬂu Wcﬂn...ﬂo i @ B Z B o a.@w.occ.cc. . aamlcoclcc. - . - .M@m.cocbc- o B _.n_o
1710 Program Revenuc 6 T 498,000.00- 498,000.00- ) 498,000.00- 1.00
1705 CG Revenue 5T 498,000.00- 498,000.00- B ‘ ) - &m@c\n_cmu S 1.00
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T  498,000.00-  498,000.00- . — -hw|m.m2ulcm. e 1.00
1000 Revenues 3T 498,000.00- 498,000.00- . . 498,000.00- 1.00
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 BN 498,000.00 498,000.00 498,000.00 : PR 0
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 T 49800000 49800000 . 49800000 1.00
8010 Public 5T 498,000.00 498,000.00 49800000 1.00
8000 Assistance a T 498,000.00 40800000 ~ 4sspoo00 1.00
2000 Expenses 30T 498,000.00 498,000.00 498,000.00 Y



R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115107  US TREASURY-KINDAHLICHII RENOV

Cast

Cost

Deseription.

Program Revenue

Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/C: Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Infrastructure {non cap)
Infrastructure {non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LT M
(DECUM | BudgctAmt

60BN

Oniginal

. 398,000.00-
498,000 00-

 498,000.00-
e ATRR0000
. 498,000.00

. A98000.00

49%,000,00

498,000.00

498,000.00-

. A98,000.00-

NAVAIO NATION 7/9/2024  13:4343
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - g
Thru Iate 73172024
Revised Actual Open Cammit Budget % Revised % Revised
ooDudgetAmt o Amownt o Amownt o ...Dalamce e Spent Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION //RECENE L%l\\
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET /.., ... j. 05 2004

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. '\ Naveio Nt |
(For Increase or decrease to Initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) \\" o of Nenagomert .,/’

. -

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: | —
Title of Program: Kindahlichii Bathroom Additions FMIS Business Unit No. K2116108

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 .
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (8) {C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget i
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J/ 8500 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 682,000 (682,000)
i
TOTALS: | ./ 682,000 (682,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type{s) that are affected in Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modifled budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): 5 Mg Director (print): Arbin Mitchel)/Division Director
Signature/Date Signature/Date: / = 7/05/2024
—_— ==#
PART V. CGS / OMB USE ONLY I
Verified &
Recommend P e Approval for 1 q/ |
Approval: o 0 78}y FMIS Entry: Q/\ - & Ltf'J( W "’ Al
l Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting onﬁer - Signature / Date
| Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM“




R5551200P

Job K2115108

Project

Cost
Code

US TREASURY-KINDAHLICHIT BR AD

Cost

Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1200
&500
8500
8210
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenuc
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM Original

6 BN

(=%
ot

P I

W o W
==}

=1 = - =

.m@.m.ooc.@o”

682.000.00-
682.000.00-
682,000.00-
682,000.00-

682,000.00
682,000.00
682,000.00
682,000.00
682,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised
Budget Amt
682,000.00-

682,000.00-

682,000.00-

682,000.00-

682,000.00-
682,000.00

682,000.00
682,000.00
682,000.00
682,000.00

Actual

Amount

Open Commit

Amount

Budget

Balance

682,000.00-

682,000.00-
682,000.00-

682,000,00-

682,000,00-
682.000.00
682,000.00

682,000.00

682,000.00
682,000.00

% Revised

Spent

% Revised

Remaining

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

100

1.00
1.00

L

1.00
100
1.00
1.00

il

1.00

13:37:49
9

6/30/2024



71972024 13:43:43

R3554200P NAVAIG NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 10
Job K2115108  US TREASURY-IINDAHLICHII BR AD ThruDate  7/31/2024
Project
Cast Cost Cripinat Revised -Aciual Open Commit Budget Yo Revised % Revised
Code Type Description Budger Amt Budget Amt Amount Amouni Balance Spent Remaining
ool _.Zef. mnomﬂamn_«,nﬂ:m — lomwboaom- . e ot s o B itobbivh [N o A
710 Proggain Revense 200000 . vt ot et et v s e S
1765 C{ Revenue ommcoocel o . T o i o i o
1700 External /3 Revenue Sourc ) mwm“cco mum» ) N ) N
1000 Revenues  682,00000- o
§500 Irifrastructure {non cap) 82,000.00
8500 Infrasiructure {non cap) @mmuccsoc o . .
3010 Public \ mmmcccwa ) o <\ ‘J ) x.,‘ )
BOB0 Assistanee ; ) . o ) o

2000 Expestsces 632,000



THE NAVAJO NATION / RECEIVED \

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET (27 o Jul 08 2024 \

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ R |

{For increase or decrease to Initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) S s |

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: T —
Title of Program: Kindahlichii Warehouse FMIS Business Unit No. K2116170 .
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CAP-08-23
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/30/26

N s R T L.
PART [l. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (8) {C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted

Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
{+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
, 9080 BUILDING 100,000 {100,000) -
“ -
TOTALS: v 100,000 (100,000)| -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRANM REVENUE:

I~ On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered Into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager
(print):

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mitche{lyBlyision Director

7/05/2024

Signature/Date: Signature/Date:

Val
y =
4125 3|

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified & ’ [“l
Recommend 2 J Approval for 0 - -
Approval: Ty 7o 708124 FMIS Entry: ?ﬂ (l I t-%""‘d‘wl “

: [
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Oﬂ{oor - Signature / Date

Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN Bl




NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024  13:39:03

R5551200P
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 2
Job K2115170 US TREASURY- KINDAHLICHII WRHS Thru Date  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Type Descripion  DECUM  Budget Amt ~ BudgetAmt Amount ~Amount  Balance Spent Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6 BN 100,000.00- ~_100.000.00- 100,000.00- - 1.00
1710 Program Revenue 6 T  100,000.00- __ loo,000.00- ) ~ loo,000.00- - 1.00
1705 CG Revenue 5T 100.000.00- ~100000.00- 100,000.00- ~ 100
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T 100,000.00- _oc.coob@.. o ) . Boboo.o? S ‘H‘bo
1000 Revenues 3T 100,000.00- 100,000.00- 100,000.00- 1.00
9050 Building 6 BN 100,000.00 100,000.00 — —— 100,000.00 S 1.00
9050 Building 6 T ~ 100,000.00 100,000.00 too,000.00 i 1.00
901 Real Property 5 T 100,000.00 ‘ _ccb@c\ca o o .._ Ioc.ccooo - - _\cc
9000 Capital Outlay 4 T . Ecboc.cc 100,000.00 ) 100,000.00 1.00
2000  Expenses 3T 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 1.00



R5551200F

Job

Prisject

K2115176¢  US TREASURY- KINDAHLIGHII WRHS

Cast

Code

Cost

Type

1710
1110
1705
1700
1600
9650
9050
9001
9000
2000

Program .m evenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue
External C/(& Rizvenue Sourc
Revenues

Building

Building

Real Propenty
Capital Outlay

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION 7O (34343
Job Stanis Inguiry Print Page - 13
Thru Date  7/31/2024
LP-M Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised %% Revised
Budget At _ Amount Amount Balance Spent

& T _ 10,0080.40- ,, \\ S o , ) J. ) )
T
£ T 000000- - N ‘ o

3T 100,060.00- ‘ ) N - T

BN 100,008.00 . I . ) e . o - )

6 T iooooee0 ‘ ) )
T eame ; R e .

4 T 10000000 e - S i
3T 100,060.00 T A



4 N

THE NAVAJO NATION /RE D\

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET 527 4 Jui 08 2024
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ et |
(For Increase or decrease to Initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) ~ \U/o o/ Veaomentand Budgel /

_ \\_ ol il
PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: T —— ||
Title of Program: Kindahlichii Septic & Sewer FMIS Business Unit No. K2115171 v
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CAP-08-23
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD €.

(A) (8) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
s/ 8500 INFRASTURE (non cap) 420,000 (420,000)|
| -
|
TOTALS: " 420,000 (420,000){ @
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On saparate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This s a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered Into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Director (print): Arbin Mitchell'Dlyision Director
Signature/Date: Signature/Date: / P H/O-” 05/2024
See—————— — —
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY 2 et L i
Verified &
Recommend L i Approval for
Approval: o1 5L k)2 FMIS Entry: ™y W/ & | h" by Tlabre

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date contractmg ol{ncer - Signature .' Date

FY'24 NN BIM

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC
——————— ——————




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115171

Cost
Gode:

US TREASURY- KINDAHLICHII CH W

Cost

Type
1710
1710
1705
1700
1900
£500
8500
8010
8000
2000

_ Descripion
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Infrasture (non cap)
Infrasture (non cap)
Public
Assistance
Expenses

Total:

LPM
DECUM
6 BN

L=
-

=

e ¥ R - - R V)
R e I e A e

Original
Budget Amt
amu.ocsbo.
420,000.00-
420,000.00-
420,000.00-
420,000.00-
420.000.00
: a.m.obaabo
~420,000.00
420,000.00
420,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised
Budget Amt
~ 420,000.00-
1420,000.00-
42000000~
| 42000000-
420,000.00-
420,000.00
420,000.00
42000000
420,000.00
~ 420,000.00

Actual Open Commit Budget

Amount

Amount Balance

&_.Mc.c 00.00-
420.000.00-
__420,00000-
420,000.00-
420,000,00
h.ﬂﬁboo .00
420,000.00
4 Na.c.uo\. cc

420,000.00

20,000.00-

420,000.00-

% Revised

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

Remaining

13:39:03
3

6/30/2024



R5551200P

Tob

Project

K2115171

Cost

US TREASURY- KINDAHLICHH CH W

(Cost
1710
110
1705
1700
1000
8500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Dascription

Program Revenue
Program Hevenue
CG Revenue:
External C/G Revenug Soure
Revenues
Infrastruciure (pon cap}
Infrastructure. (non cap}
Public:
Agsistance

Expenses

NAVAJO-NATION 7/9/2024 13:43:43
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 4
Then Date 73142024

L?M Original Revised Open Comumit Budget % Revised % Revised
DECUM  HudgotAm: =~ BudgetAmt . e Bpent | Remaining
6BN  agdoge- B , - S

s T _....2e0000de.

5 F 20,000.00- )

4 7T  420,000.00- e
3T 420,000 90-

BN 42000000 B
6 T 42000000

ST 400000

4T 200
307 420,004.00



THE NAVAJO NATION ,/ RECEIV ED\\,\

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET [527am, ) ‘i

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ The Navaio Nat /
(For increase or decrease to Initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) ™ S
I PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: T————
Title of Program: Cornfields Scholarship Asst. FMIS Business Unit No. K21156466 v
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: NABID-60-23
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that s in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (8) () (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(#/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
/2200 SALARY ADJUSTMENT 8,320 (8,320) -
/2800 FRINGE BENEFITS 3,762 (3,752) =
y 4120 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,500 (2,500) -
! 4410 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3,800 {3,800) -
8620 TELEPHONE 1,100 {1,100) -
iy 6670 INTERNET 900 (800)| -
6710 ENERGY 5,000 (5,000)| -
L/ 8708 CHAPTER 126,500 (128.500)| -
TOTALS: | 161,872 (161,872)| .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: |
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected In Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered Into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Director (print): Arbin mtc/mmlon Director
Signature/Date: Tz iAY Signature/Date: e 7/05/2024
PART V. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ) oy il Bl
okt 1112533
Verifled & f
Recommend A e b Approval for _ A A
Approval: 7t 7€ 18124 FMIS Entry: -}/‘\ q( fr L -%"4‘”[ ! (V(
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date conhacﬂng.\ﬂmcer = Signature / Date
/

Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115466 US TREASURY-CORNFIELDS SC ASST

Cost

Cost
_—.u_?.u

1710

1710
1705
1700
1000
2200
2200
2100
2900
2300
2001
4120
4120
4100
4410
4410
4400
4000
5520
5520
5370
5370
5310
510
5710
5700
53500
8705
8705
8700
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenuc
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues
Salary Adj
Salary Adj
Permanent
Fringe Benefits
Fringe Benefits
Personnel Expenses
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplics & Equipme
Operating Supplics
Operating Supplics
Operating Supplics
Supplies
Telephone
Telephone
Internet
Internet
Communications
Energy
Energy
Utilitics
Communications & Utilities
W Chapter
Chapter
Grants
Assistance
Expenses
Total:

LPM
DECUM
6 BN

6

L R - - T - T - U AT - - T - N S ¥ B - S - V. T - - R " " T ™ S S - R P

® w w w ® - -]
P I R

T

=

A T T L

P I e

= -

=

-

Original

Budgot Am!

151,872.00-
1518720
151.872.00-
" 151,872.00-
151,872.00-
832000
8.320.00
8,320.00
3.752.00
3,752.00
12,072.00
2,500:00
2,500.00
2.500.00
3.800.00

3,80000
3,800.00
6,300.00

- 1,100.00
1,100.00
90000

900,00
2,000.00
5.000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00

126,500.00

Hmm.moo.ma
126,500.00
i u.mm._moc.aa.
151,872.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

6/28/2024  13:39:45
Page - 2

Thru Date 6/30/2024

% Revised % Revised

Spent 'Remaining

g
1.00
1.0

~
1.00
100
1.00
1,00
1,00
1.00
1.00
1.00

100
1.00
100

Revised Actual Open Commit Budget
BudgetAmt _ Amount Amount  Balance

151,872.00- 151,872.00-
o tsismeo- st
151,872.00- 151.872.00-

o sisme- o 1sisnoe
151,872.00- 151,872.00-

TTrY T S— — . 832000

B i‘m_uuc\b@ P S . $,320.00
8,320.00 $,320.00

‘w‘.w‘mu.g 3,752.00

32000 B 375200

12,072.00 12.072.00

M.uG@.m@ . 2,500.00

_ 2,500.00 2,500.00

2,500.00 o o o ||M.mmucuco

- w3,800:00 S——— - ve———0 Gt

3,800.00 - 3,800.00

3,800.00 3,800.00

630000 © 6,300.00
A0 e e e e e e dl0000.
1,100.00 1,100.00

es v wlile o e sems 1o .. 900.00
00,00 900.00

C 20000 0 200000
5,000.00 5,000.00
s 500000
 5,000.00 . 5,000.00
7,000.00 7,000.00
126,500.00 126,500.00

o uesoe0 o 12650000
126,500.00 . ~‘wamccucc
12650000 o 1650w
um_‘,\mﬂw.oc\ S o o m‘_umqw.cn‘ )
460,234.00 490,234.00-




LPM

R5551200P
Job K2115466  US TREASURY.CORNFIELDS SCASST
Project
Cuist Cost
Cade Description ..

1710 Propram Revenue
1710 Program Revenuc
1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Source
10 Revenues

2200 Salary Adj

200 Salary Adj

2300 Permanent

2900 Fringe Benefits
20 Fringe Benefits
28 Personnel Expenses
4520 Office Supplics
4120 Office Supplics
4100 Office Supplics & Eqiipme
A410 Operating Supplics
4418 Operating Supplics
4400 Operating Supplics
4000 Supplies

5520 Telephone

5520 Telephone

5570 Internet

5570 Tntermnst

33810 Cotnmunications
3730 Energy

570 Encrgy

5700 Uhilitics

5500 Communications & Utilitics
8705 Chapler

8705 Chapter

$700 Grants

8004 Assistance’

2000  Expenses

 hecM:

6 BN
& T

SBN
5 T

& BN

6 BN
6 T
5 T
47T
68N
& T
68N

AGh &N de th
w
Z -

W

Original
Budget Amt

151,872.00-

151,872.0-

,m.ﬁa\%
8.320.00
395200
375200
12,072:00

.. 2:500.50

350000
3,200.00
3800400
6,30).00

5,000.00

. stom

7,600.00
12650000
2650000

.. 12650000
e 126,300.00
151,872.00

131,872.90-

‘ _mm.muﬂ,ﬂc\. B

o B3040

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Tnquity Print

74072024 13:43:43
Page - 15
ThriDale 73172024

Revized Actual Open Cemmit Budget % Revised % Revised
Budget Amt Anount Amount _Palnee . Spent ... Remaining,




P -

THE NAVAJO NATION /'RECEIVED \

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET l’ 26 am, Jul 08 20; “i

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \ he Navajo Nat /

(For Increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) ~ \*/ =i/

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: T
Title of Program: Steamboat Warehouse FMIS Business Unit No. K2115132 .-

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 5/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(#+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 2310 TEMPORARY 118,130 {118,130) -
11,870 (11,870)
v 8380 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 39,000 (39,000) -
J/ &0z SUPPLIES 51,000 {51,000} .
TOTALS: | . 220,000 {220,000) -
__CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

l PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Director (print): Arbin Mitchell¢Division Director
—— /. L or05i2024
. ] 77
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Lfer. (AR ES (/
Verified & 1 , ! {
Recommend & =y g <18 |24 Approval for )/\ ! 10V don “1lal2
Approval: ) et FMIS Entry: ) thﬂv";”’f g

) |
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Conincéjhg Officer - Signature / Date

Contract files FY'24 NN BIM

Contract AccountingIOOC




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115132

Cost
non_.a.

US TREASURY-STEAMBOAT WAREHOUS

Cost

Type Description
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc

1000  Revenues

2310 Temporary

2310 Temporary

2300 Temporary

2900 Fringe Benefits
2900 Fringe Benefits

2001 Personnel Expenses
4360 Equipment/Supplies
5360 Equipment/Supplies
5300 Rental

5000 Lease & Rental

6020 Supplies

6020 Supplies

6010 Building

6000 Repairs & Maintenance

2000 Expenses

LPM

Original

DECUM  Budget Amt
6 BN

6
5

IS

L L - T - U Y B - - S L T - -

@

w
DS T 7

w

™
I T T 7 S )

T
T

E =

220,000.00-
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
118,130.00
118,130.00
118,130.00
.—lu_ 870.00
11,870.00
130,000.00
39.000.00
39,000.00
39,000.00
39,000.00
51,000.00
51,000.00
51,000.00
©51,000.00
220,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised Actual
BudgetAmt Amount
220,000.00-

2000000
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
220,000.00-

118,130.00

118,130.00
118,130.00

.. 130,000,00
39,000.00

. 39,000.00

00000
39,000.00
51,000.00
m_bcc.cﬂ‘

~ 51,000.00

5100000
220,000.00

Budget

Balance
220,000.00-
2200000
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
220,000.00-
118,130.00

11813000
118,130.00
H‘_‘.wqcbc
11,870.00
#..wc.oa.o..oc
39,000.00
39,000.00
39.000.00
39,000.00
51,000.00
51,000.00
51,000.00

51,000.00

220,000.00

6/28/2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

) .Nail&:im.

13:38:27
1

6/30/2024



R5551200P

Job

Project

IK2115132 USTREASURY-STEAMBOAT WAREHOUS

Description
_u_.cm_.m:._ Wnﬁ.ﬂpn
Program Revenue
CG Revenue

External (/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Temporary
Temporany
Temporary
Fringe Benefits
Fringe Benelits
Personnel Expenses
Equipment/Supplics
Equipment/Supplics
Rental
Lease & Rental
Supplics
Supplics
Building
Repairs & Mairenance

Expenises

LPM

DECUM  BudgetAmt

& BN
6 T
507

5BN
5 7
4 ¥
6 BN
6 T
5 T
4T

[
==}
=

o de
- a2

Qriginal

220000.00.

22000000
22000000

. 220,000.00-

220,000.00-
118,130.00

) m_ 8,130,00

[18,:30.00
mw_wqcbc
11,870.00

[30,004.00
39,060,00

35,060.00

51,000.00
..31,000.00

220,000.00

o S00000
o 21009000

NAVAJO-NATION
Joh Status Inquiry Print

Revised Actual
Buxdget Amt Amount

Open Commit Budpet

Amount Balance

Yo Revised

2% Rievised

Remaining

‘Thru Date

74942024
Page -

13,4343
[

/3172024



THE NAVAJO NATION /'RECEIVED \
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET [, .. .., 1 05 2024
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. \

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only) \Ofe of Mara mer v/

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Steamboat Waterline FMIS Business Unit No. K2116133 V

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CD-61-22 Y,
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 8/30/28
T

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that Is In the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) ()] {C) (D) (E)

Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
r 8600 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 1,480,000 {1,480,000) -
TOTALS: | 1,480,000 {1,480,000)| §
| CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

— ———
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type{(s) that are affected In Column D. This Is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change Is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART M. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr Il Director (print): Arbin H7[,9Malon Director
Signature/Date: 3 Signature/Date: - 7/05/2024

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified & / [
Recommend o We e Approval for f]/ /4 (24
Approval: Jo7nl 7824 FMIS Entry: ?/\\ oz C -%"L"T i

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting /gfﬂcer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC : FY'24 NN BIM||




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024  13:38:27

Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 2
Job K2115133 US TREASURY-STEAMBOAT WATERLIN Thru Date 6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code Type Description DECUM  Budget Amt Budget Amt Amount Amount Balance Spent Remaining
1710 ProgamRevenue 6BN 148000000 1,48000000- o 1,480,000.00- 1.00
1710 Program Revenue 6 T 1,480,000.00- 1,480,000.00- o ) ) 1,480,000.00- 1.00
1705 CG Revenue 8 T - _.Wmo.cco.co. - —HLE@OM - - o __mmobco.oo- _.co.
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T - ) ‘_.mmc.cac.cc\. o _‘.‘_pmcbc@%o\u - 1,480,000.00- . - _Icm
1000 Revenues 3 T 1,480,000.00- 1,480,000.00- ) 1,480,000.00- - 1.00
500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 BN 148000000  1,480,00000 : 1,480,000.00 1.00
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 T 148000000 1,480,000.00 ) ‘ 48000000 1.00
8010 Public 5 T 1,480,000.00 1,480,000.00 1,480,000.00 - - 1.00
8000 Assistance 4 T 1,480,000.00 148000000 148000000 1.00
2000 Expenses 30T 1,480,000.00 1480,000.00 1,480,000.00 1.00



R3551200P NAVAIO NATION THI2024  13:43:43
Job Blaius Ingquiry Print Page - 12
Job K21i5133  US TREASURY-STEAMBOAT WATERLIN Thm Date 773172004
Project
Cost Cost LPM Criginal Revised Actual Open Comimit Budget Ve Revised % Revised
Cade  Type Description ... BECUM  BudgetAmt BudgerAml L Amount Amoumt ... Balance - Spent Remaining
0 PogmamRevewe  6BN 148000000 - e o
1710 Program Revenie 6 T . Li8000000- e — -
1705 CG Revenue 57T £.480.000.090-
1700 External C/G Kevenue Sourc 4 T . _H:wc c.o.o,”ma.. o . .
1060 Revenues 3T 1,420,000.00-
£500 Tnfrastructure {ncn cap) 6BN B m Lmovcoooa e
8500 Infrastruciure (non cap) a T whmoboo..oa. ) B ) B
LET] Public 5T },480,000.08 )
BOB0  Assistance 4T _bA80000,00 S
2000 Txpenses 3T 1,430,000,00 B



